Bladeline

CED [ 2] (&

SPECIFICATIONS
Lyskilde :

Systemeffekt [W]:
Fargetemperatur [K]:
Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ra]:
Lumen ut (lm):

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Spredningsvinkel [°]:
Optikk:

Dimmetype:

Spenning [V]:
Tilkobling:

Montering:

Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
Fargetoleranse [SDCM]:
Farge:

LED (built in)
65W

2700K

80

7224lm
7300lm

90°
Crossblade
None
230V 50Hz
18i3x2

Tak
Mm/W

21

3

White

A++ -

Ledprs

by NORLUX

Bladeline is a highly flexible LED luminaire due to the fact that it
may be installed surface mounted on the ceiling or on electrical
tracks. The Bladeline has a efficiency LED driver providing a high
light output. The Bladeline is an innovative LED luminaire with a
white louvre front cover meet all demands for use in all retail - and
industrial demands. The Louvre front cover made in aluminium
reduces glare to a minimum level. The Bladeline is equipped with a
chassis connector at each end to ensure a quick and efficient
installation.
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